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20-05-2022 14:23:00
20-05-2022 14:23:00
20-05-2022 16:16:00

546-6-00787-0
WALNRATLAWY
;
DUANITUIUITAL
L ERITEITRTTR Y]
0.00

Teller Id
90180
90180
551098
551098
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180
90180
90180
90180
570788
570788
412198
412198
90180
90180
500059
500059
90155

90155
412198
412198
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
412198
412198
412198
412198
412198
412198
412198
412198
540582
540582
412198
412198
412198

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available
Balance

Transaction
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR,

0.00

Description

SBK:11 SBR:1 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5466005258

Overdraft protection
5460165369

Overdraft protection
5460365643

Overdraft protection
5460365635

Overdraft protection
5460365546

Overdraft protection

SBK:25 SBR:110 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
8420385123

Overdraft protection
5460372364

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:639 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10142525TRCBR#
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:100 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5460414059
Overdraft protection
5460414059
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5461058744
Overdraft protection

Cheqgue No. Amount Balance
10142492 -28,000.17 -28,000,17
28,000.17 0.00
10142485~ -2,169.53 -2,169.53
2,169.53 0.00
10142512) -24,570.00 -24,570.00
24,570.00 0.00
10142510 = -28,665.00 -28,665.00
28,665.00 0.00
10142511 -42,315.00 -42,315.00
42,315.00 0.00
10142509 ., -1,386.00 -1,386.00

1,386.00 0.00
10142508 ,~16,742.06 -16,742.06
16,742.06 0.00
~-18,650.00 -18,650.00
18,650.00 0.00
10142514 ~ -4,953.28 -4,953 28
4,953.28 0.00
10142526 ~143,550.00 -143,550.00
143,550.00 0.00
10142516 / -37,620.00 -37,620.00
37,620.00 0.00
10142520 -27,009.40 -27,009.40
27,009.40 0.00
101425256 ~-19,505.98 -19,505.98

10142488

19,505.98 0.00

10142513 . -5,550.64 -5,550.64
5,550.64 0.00
10142486 -990.00 -990.00
990.00 0.00
10142490 _  -990.00 -990.00
~990.00 0.00
10142515  -17,633.64 -17.633.64
17,633.64 0.00
10142482 ~ -594.00 -594.00
594.00 0.00
10142523  -3,712.50 -3,712.50
3,712.50 0.00
10142517 “-1,935.45 -1.935.45
1,935.45 0.00
10142502 -405.90 -405.90
' 405.90 0.00

10142524 -11,922.37 -11,922.37
11,922,37 0.00

10142519 _-16,030.00 -16,030.00
16,030.00 0.00

10142529 -250,950.00 -250,950.00

Init Br
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0700
0700
0842
0842
0546
0546
0700
0700
0546
0546
0700

0700
0546
0546
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0646
0546
0646
0546
0546
0546



s1uMstAdoulnd

Sutisa
08/05/2022
12/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
20/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
28/05/2022
28/05/2022
31/05/2022

SIEMS
[TIS
aTos
ITIS
ITIS
OTOS
0OT10S
OTO0S
ITIS
ITIS
QT0S

AU
SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-In
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-In
SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-ln
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Qut
SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-In
SAV Interest/Dividend Transfer-In
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out

DIULOU

627.64
29,500.00
617.65
672.06
67,200.00
28,900.00
20,000.00
37.14
929.29
250.16

AvIKED AW wWmswns
9,041,632.68 1 9430
901213268 273 5601221

9,012,750.331 9430
9,013,422.39 1 9430
8,946,222.39 273 5900420
8917,322.39273 5701997
8,897,322.39 1 90063
8,897,359.53 1 9430
8,898,288,82 1 9430
8,898,038.66 1 90063

Showing 1 to 10 of 10 entries
* Next



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

03-05-2022 08:02:00
03-05-2022 13:36:00
03-05-2022 14:08:00
03-05-2022 16:09:00
03-05-2022 16:10:00
03-05-2022 16:12:00
03-05-2022 16:19:00
03-05-2022 19:59:00
05-056-2022 12:29:00
05-05-2022 15:02:00
05-05-2022 15:03:00
05-05-2022 15:38:00
05-05-2022 15:40:00
05-05-2022 15:41:00
05-05-2022 15:41:00
05-05-2022 15:44:00
05-05-2022 15:46:00
05-05-2022 15:48:00
06-05-2022 14:10:00
06-05-2022 14:11:00
06-05-2022 15:50:00
06-05-2022 15:51:00
06-05-2022 15:51:00
09-05-2022 11:16:00
09-05-2022 13:30:00
09-05-2022 13:38:00
09-05-2022 13:38:00
09-05-2022 15:20:00
09-05-2022 15:25:00
09-05-2022 15:28:00
09-05-2022 18:31:00
09-05-2022 18:31:00
10-05-2022 16:10:00
10-05-2022 16:11:00
10-05-2022 16:13:00
10-05-2022 17:07:00
11-05-2022 11:55:00
11-056-2022 11:57:00
11-05-2022 11:58:00

546-0-08445-8

WMALNARGAIURGE LA

g
20ANITUIMITED
UEAILAWNLIIY
23,416,427 96

Teller Id

AB0O14
K19294
ITBANK
500059
500059
500059
93999
90180
551098
93999
93999
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
93999
93999
93999
ITBANK
500059
500059
500059
KTRD
KTRD
KTRD
90180
90180
412198
412198
412198
570788
ITBANK
93999
93999

Currency
Account
Status

Branch Name

Available
Balance

Transaction
Code
IORSDT
PASWP
NBSDT
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDTRC
SDCH
SDCH
SDCH
oToSs
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
NBSDT
OTOS
SDCH
SDCH
PASWP
PASWP
PASWP
OTOS
OoT0S
SDCH
SDCH
SDTRC
oTO0S
NBSDT
BPSWT
BPSWT

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

23/416,427.96

Description

014-6392439856

9294-57900013600000001

TR fr 5461021794

MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

5466005444-10112059

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TR fr 5391190576
TFR-5466007870

RD-0994000449623
RD-0994000449623
RD-0994000449623
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TR fr 5460304415
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

Cheq
ue

LR

Amount Tax

2,664.34
-24,838.00
4,109.51
412.57
27,075.21
1,079.87
-17,250.00
-28,000.17
-2,169.53
-44,550.00
-11,700.00
122,366.23
42.75
1,293.84
363.94
-24,570.00
-28,665.00
-42,315.00
62.87
1,148.01
-8,910.00
-35,640.00
-17,000.00
1,868.12
-1,386.00
164.65
371.47
-2,711.00
-2,896.83
-2,995.52
-16,742.06
-18,650.00
575.41
235.75
1,170,989.51
-4,953.28
801.73
-53,460.00
-882.75

Balance

22,121,666.48
22,096,828.48
22,100,937.99
22,101,350.56
22,128,425.77
22,129,505.64
22,112,255.64
22,084,255.47
22,082,085.94
22,037,535.94
22,025,835.94
22,148,202.17
22,148,244 .92
22,149,538.76
22,149,902.70
22,125,332.70
22,096,667.70
22,054,352.70
22,054 415 57
22,055,563.58
22,046,653.58
22,011,013.58
21,994 013.58
21,995,881.70
21,994 ,495.70
21,994 ,660.35
21,995,031.82
21,992 320.82
21,989,423.99
21,986,428 .47
21,969,686.41
21,951,036.41
21,951,611.82
21,951,847 57
23,122,837.08
23,117,883.80
23,118,685.53
23,085,225.53
23,064,342.78

Init Br

0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0546
0546
0546
0646
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0539
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0700
0546
0546
0546
0842
0546
0546
0546



25-05-2022 15:16:00
25-05-2022 15:17:00
26-05-2022 08:47:00
26-05-2022 08:48:00
26-05-2022 08:48:00
26-05-2022 08:48:00
26-05-2022 13:57:00
26-05-2022 16:17:00
26-056-2022 16:20:00
26-05-2022 16:23:00
26-05-2022 16:27:00
27-05-2022 14:30:00
27-05-2022 15:01:00
27-05-2022 19:03:00
30-05-2022 09:50:00
30-05-2022 11:39:00
30-05-2022 11:41:00
30-05-2022 11:47:00
30-05-2022 13:52:00
30-05-2022 15:23:00
30-05-2022 15:24:00
30-05-2022 18:25:00
31-05-2022 13:38:00
31-05-2022 13:38:00
31-05-2022 14:55:00
31-05-2022 15:00:00
31-056-2022 15:02:00
31-05-2022 15:08:00

412198
412198
93999
93999
93999
93899
93999
540582
540582
540582
540582
551098
ABO002
90180
540582
551098
551098
93999
K19294
551098
551098
90180
93999
93999
412198
412198
412198
412198

l'otal Cr. = 3,980,485.44

SDCH
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
oTO0S
SDCH
SDTRC
OT0S
SDCH
IORSDT
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
BPSWT
PASWP
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
QTOS
SDCH
SDTRC
OTOoS

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

5466005444
TFR-5466007870

002-6280305918
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

MAENGOEN SM TA
9294-57900013600000001

TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

5466005444
TFR-5466007870

Total Dr. =-2,349,200.02

13.44

51.00
-500,470.00
-218,607.00
-10,000.00
-3,780.00
-800.00
-27,460.00
538.83
84,381.99
-2,100.00
370.28
3,744.00
-45,339.00
-149,500.00
-4,070.00
101.22
-12,000.00
-4,968.00
448.20
29,550.00
-2,226.00
-2,000.00
-1,301.93
-40,690.00
1,282.27
1,060,746.21
-2,178.00

23,596,463 49
23,596,514 .49
23,096,044 .49
22.877,437.49
22,867,437 .49
22,863,657.49
22,862,857.49
22,835,397 49
22,835,936.32
22,920,318.31
22,918,218.31
22,918,588.59
22,922 332.59
22,876,993.59
22,727,493.59
22,723,423.59
22,723,524 .81
22,711,524 .81
22,706,556.81
22,707,005.01
22,736,555.01
22,734,329.01
22,732,329.01
22,731,027.08
22,680,437.08
22,691,719.35
23,752 ,465.56
23,750,287.56

0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0700
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546
0546

-'—"'__-_'__"“--.._\____
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